Place Score

Jessamine County Clash 2021

01/30/21
Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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155.00
141.00
133.00
103.00
102.00
67.00
66.00
64.00
58.00
32.00
6.00

*Ohio Co 2 1
*Covington Holmes
*Dixie Heights
*Frederick Douglass
Madison Southern
East Jessamine
West Jessamine
*Tates Creek
*Western Hills 1 1
*Franklin Co 1

*Thomas Nelson
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* Team has non-scoring wrestler



