Jessamine County Clash 2021

01/30/21

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	155.00	*Ohio Co	2	2	3	1	1		
2	141.00	*Covington Holmes	2	2	2	1			
3	133.00	*Dixie Heights	1		4	3		2	
4	103.00	*Frederick Douglass	1	2	1	1		1	
5	102.00	Madison Southern	2	2	1				
6	67.00	East Jessamine	1	1		1	1		
7	66.00	West Jessamine	1	1		1	1	1	
8	64.00	*Tates Creek				2	4	2	
9	58.00	*Western Hills	1	1			1	1	
10	32.00	*Franklin Co				1	3	2	
11	6.00	*Thomas Nelson							

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler